
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-219

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/12/2017 Housing Department

On agenda: Final action:10/31/2017

Title: Amendment to the Lease with Allied Housing Inc. for the Plaza Hotel.

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council10/31/2017 1

Amendment to the Lease with Allied Housing Inc. for the Plaza Hotel.
Approve a Second Amendment to the Lease with Allied Housing Inc. (aka Abode Services) to modify the
monthly rental subsidy amounts per room at the City-owned Plaza Hotel located at 96 South Almaden Avenue
from $1,225 to $1,525 for 47 rooms. CEQA: Exempt, File No. PP15-078, CEQA Guidelines Section 15301,
Existing Facilities. Council District 3. (Housing)

City of San José Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

